(Fees Structure) (2024-2026)

MMS - 1st YEAR Batch (2024 – 2026)

Heads of fees 1 st Year (New Batch) (2024-26)	Fees to be charged 2024 – 2025
Tuition Fee	134463.00
Development Fee	15500.00
Enrolment Fee Eligibility Fee	500.00 500.00
Caution Money Deposit	500.00
Other Fees	300.00
Admission Fee	550.00
	100.00
Library Fees (Database)	
Library Deposits	2500.00
Gymkhana Fee	700.00
Instructional Material Fee	4000.00
Placement Fee	3000.00
Library Fee	2000.00
Internet Charges	1000.00
Exam Fee	3000.00
Cocaricular Fee	1000.00
Medical Fee	100.00
Students Welfare	100.00
Identity Card Fee	75.00
Sports Fee	250.00
Ashwamedh & Avishkar Fee	30.00
Magazine Fee	75.00
Disaster Management Fee	10.00
e-suvidha Fee	75.00
Annual Miscellaneous Fee	250.00
Internship Fee	650.00
Subject Association Fee	250.00
Insurance Fee	25.00
Technical Support	500.00
Diary Fees	50.00
Chetna Fees	20.00
TOTAL	171773.00

Heads of fees	Fees to be charged
(Batch - 2024-26)	2025 – 2026 134463.00
Tuition Fee	
Development Fee	15500.00
Other Fees	0.00
Project Work	500.00
Seminar Work	200.00
Admission Fee	550.00
Library Fees (Database)	100.00
Library Fees	2000.00
Gymkhana Fee	700.00
Instructional Material	4000.00
Placement Fee	3000.00
Internet Charges	1000.00
Exam Fee	3000.00
Student Activity / Cocuricular Fees	1000.00
Medical Check up	100.00
Students Welfare	100.00
Identity Card	75.00
Sports Fee	250.00
Ashwamedh Fee	30.00
Disaster Management	10.00
e-suvidha Fee	75.00
Miscellaneous	250.00
Alumni Registration (University)	100.00
Alumni Registration (Dept.)	100.00
Subject Association / Specialization Club Fee	250.00
Insurance Fee	25.00
University Technical Support	500.00
Magazine Fee	75.00
Passing Certificate Fee	200.0
Convocation Fee	500.00
Diary Fees	50.00
TOTAL	168703.00

MBA – Human Resource Management – 1st YEAR Batch (2024– 2026)

Heads of fees 1st Year (New Batch) (2024-26)	Fees to be charged 2024 – 2025
Tuition Fee	134463.00
Development Fee	15500.00
Enrolment Fee	500.00
Eligibility Fee	500.00
Caution Money Deposit	500.00
Other Fees	
Admission Fee	550.00
Library Fees (Database)	100.00
Library Deposits	2500.00
Gymkhana Fee	700.00
Instructional Material Fee	4000.00
Placement Fee	3000.00
Library Fee	2000.00
Internet Charges	1000.00
Exam Fee	3000.00
Cocaricular Fee	1000.00
Medical Fee	100.00
Students Welfare	100.00
Identity Card Fee	75.00
Sports Fee	250.00
Ashwamedh & Avishkar Fee	30.00
Magazine Fee	75.00
Disaster Management Fee	10.00
e-suvidha Fee	75.00
Annual Miscellaneous Fee	250.00
Internship Fee	650.00
Subject Association Fee	250.00
Insurance Fee	25.00
Technical Support	500.00
Diary Fees	50.00
Chetna Fees	20.00
TOTAL	171773.00

MBA – Human Resource Management – 2nd YEAR Batch 2024-26

Heads of fees	Fees to be charged
(Batch - 2024-26)	2025 - 2026
Tuition Fee	134463.00
Development Fee	15500.00
Other Fees	0.00
Project Work	500.00
Seminar Work	200.00
Admission Fee	550.00
Library Fees (Database)	100.00
Library Fees	2000.00
Gymkhana Fee	700.00
Instructional Material	4000.00
Placement Fee	3000.00
Internet Charges	1000.00
Exam Fee	3000.00
Student Activity / Cocuricular Fees	1000.00
Medical Check up	100.00
Students Welfare	100.00
Identity Card	75.00
Sports Fee	250.00
Ashwamedh Fee	30.00
Disaster Management	10.00
e-suvidha Fee	75.00
Miscellaneous	250.00
Alumni Registration (University)	100.00
Alumni Registration (Dept.)	100.00
Subject Association / Specialization Club Fee	250.00
Insurance Fee	25.00
University Technical Support	500.00
Magazine Fee	75.00
Passing Certificate Fee	200.0
Convocation Fee	500.00
Diary Fees	50.00
TOTAL	168703.00

MBA – Finance Management – 1st YEAR Batch (2024– 2026)

Heads of fees	Fees to be charged
1st Year (New Batch) (2024-26)	<u>2024 – 2025</u>
Tuition Fee	134463.00
Development Fee	15500.00
Enrolment Fee	500.00
Eligibility Fee	500.00
Caution Money Deposit	500.00
Other Fees	
Admission Fee	550.00
Library Fees (Database)	100.00
Library Deposits	2500.00
Gymkhana Fee	700.00
Instructional Material Fee	4000.00
Placement Fee	3000.00
Library Fee	2000.00
Internet Charges	1000.00
Exam Fee	3000.00
Cocaricular Fee	1000.00
Medical Fee	100.00
Students Welfare	100.00
Identity Card Fee	75.00
Sports Fee	250.00
Ashwamedh & Avishkar Fee	30.00
Magazine Fee	75.00
Disaster Management Fee	10.00
e-suvidha Fee	75.00
Annual Miscellaneous Fee	250.00
Internship Fee	650.00
Subject Association Fee	250.00
Insurance Fee	25.00
Technical Support	500.00
Diary Fees	50.00
Chetna Fees	20.00
TOTAL	171773.00

MBA – Finance Management – 2nd YEAR Batch 2024-26

Heads of fees	Fees to be charged
(Batch - 2024-26)	2025 - 2026
Tuition Fee	134463.00
Development Fee	15500.00
Other Fees	0.00
Project Work	500.00
Seminar Work	200.00
Admission Fee	550.00
Library Fees (Database)	100.00
Library Fees	2000.00
Gymkhana Fee	700.00
Instructional Material	4000.00
Placement Fee	3000.00
Internet Charges	1000.00
Exam Fee	3000.00
Student Activity / Cocuricular Fees	1000.00
Medical Check up	100.00
Students Welfare	100.00
Identity Card	75.00
Sports Fee	250.00
Ashwamedh Fee	30.00
Disaster Management	10.00
e-suvidha Fee	75.00
Miscellaneous	250.00
Alumni Registration (University)	100.00
Alumni Registration (Dept.)	100.00
Subject Association / Specialization Club Fee	250.00
Insurance Fee	25.00
University Technical Support	500.00
Magazine Fee	75.00
Passing Certificate Fee	200.0
Convocation Fee	500.00
Diary Fees	50.00
TOTAL	168703.00

MBA – Marketing Management – 1st YEAR Batch 2024-26

Heads of fees	Fees to be charged
1st Year (New Batch) (2024-26)	<u>2024 – 2025</u>
Tuition Fee	134463.00
Development Fee	15500.00
Enrolment Fee	500.00
Eligibility Fee	500.00
Caution Money Deposit	500.00
Other Fees	
Admission Fee	550.00
Library Fees (Database)	100.00
Library Deposits	2500.00
Gymkhana Fee	700.00
Instructional Material Fee	4000.00
Placement Fee	3000.00
Library Fee	2000.00
Internet Charges	1000.00
Exam Fee	3000.00
Cocaricular Fee	1000.00
Medical Fee	100.00
Students Welfare	100.00
Identity Card Fee	75.00
Sports Fee	250.00
Ashwamedh & Avishkar Fee	30.00
Magazine Fee	75.00
Disaster Management Fee	10.00
e-suvidha Fee	75.00
Annual Miscellaneous Fee	250.00
Internship Fee	650.00
Subject Association Fee	250.00
Insurance Fee	25.00
Technical Support	500.00
Diary Fees	50.00
Chetna Fees	20.00
TOTAL	171773.00

$MBA-Marketing\ Management-2^{nd}\ YEAR$ Batch 2024-26

Heads of fees (Batch - 2024-26)	Fees to be charged 2025 – 2026
Tuition Fee	134463.00
Development Fee	15500.00
Other Fees	0.00
Project Work	500.00
Seminar Work	200.00
Admission Fee	550.00
Library Fees (Database)	100.00
Library Fees	2000.00
Gymkhana Fee	700.00
Instructional Material	4000.00
Placement Fee	3000.00
Internet Charges	1000.00
Exam Fee	3000.00
Student Activity / Cocuricular Fees	1000.00
Medical Check up	100.00
Students Welfare	100.00
Identity Card	75.00
Sports Fee	250.00
Ashwamedh Fee	30.00
Disaster Management	10.00
e-suvidha Fee	75.00
Miscellaneous	250.00
Alumni Registration (University)	100.00
Alumni Registration (Dept.)	100.00
Subject Association / Specialization Club Fee	250.00
Insurance Fee	25.00
University Technical Support	500.00
Magazine Fee	75.00
Passing Certificate Fee	200.0
Convocation Fee	500.00
Diary Fees	50.00
TOTAL	168703.00